

MNGSY: Bimsta Const. of Road From Lot

Se Kuan Pokhar Hub

33

Agreement No-17/SBD/MNGSY-22-
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Deens Parkash Sec

Const. Cost:- 14102104 = =

DIVISION

Joint Cost:- 1540075 = =

ARARA

Total:- 15692179 =

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 19.04.22

Sikhi

Date of Completion:- 18.04.23

Measurement Book

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4	2.20	1.40	=	12.32 m ²
	2	2.30	1.40	=	7.66 m ²
			TOTAL		21.98 of
(4) Maintenance of CD					
Work					
					2.0 Nos
(5) Cutting of Branches					
of trees					
					2.0 Nos
<i>15/12/24</i>					

Abstract of cost

(1) Restoration of drain					
with					
V.M.I.B.P (58)	88.59 m ²				
	@ 404.06				Rs. 35,796 =
(2) Making up Berms /					
Shoulders					
V.M.I.B.P (58)	267.74 m ²				
Unit	267.19 m ²				
	@ 60.28				Rs. 16,106 =
(3) Repairs for holes					
M.S.S					
V.M.I.B.P (59)	21.98 m ²				

D.P. - 57, 867 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Maintenance of CD work					
V.T.M.I.B.P (39) 2.0 Nos					
					@ 1166.58 = Rs. 2,333.00
⑤ cutting of Branches of trees					
V.T.M.I.B.P (39) 2.0 Nos					
					@ 113.64 = Rs. 227.00
					Total = Rs. 60,427.00
Add G.I.P 127.4					Rs. 7,251.00
Add L.Ces 17.4					Rs. 604.00
Add S. fee					Rs. 351.00

					TOTAL Rs. 68,633.00
					less 0.68% below Rs. 467.00
					Net Amt. Rs. 68,166.00

[Signature]
15/12/24

[Signature]
15/12/24
RZ

Material Statement

①	Solil	184.98 m ³
②	Bitumen	46.13 kg

[Signature]
15/12/24
RZ